
R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  72

Sophie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Armstrong 00.007 16049 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  75

Onyx 58.18 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Turner 02.4130 12030 90 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  72

Biscuit 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Christman 10.006 16032 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  70

Chloe 46.22 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Lane 03.164 20043 95 0

The Boy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Petrochko 00.003 20037 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  146 SCT:  71

Nash 42.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fleming 03.431 24047 0 0

Caliente 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Silver 00.002 24048 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  161 SCT:  77

Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0014 08010 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  161 SCT:  74

Palmer 62.26 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Whitman 02.5912 12012 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  169 SCT:  69

Meadow 39.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Layfield 04.244 20015 100 0

Alli 50.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Myers 03.333 20014 100 0

Shady 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bitner 10.005 20017 0 0

Cherry 52.51 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Moss 03.227 20042 0 0

Zorro 55.60 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Davidheiser 03.048 20209 0 0

Sugar Ray 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldman 00.006 20041 0 0

Brooklyn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Middleton 00.009 20214 0 0

Sly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scott 00.0010 20219 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  169 SCT:  71

Dilly-Dilly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schwartz 00.001 24046 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  172 SCT:  74

Kodi 50.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Romano 03.43112 08195 100 0

Totty 65.25 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Shaw 02.64113 08196 0 0

Shimmy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Litchfield 00.00111 08194 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  69
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Bacchus 59.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ratz 02.89104 12200 100 0

Nimble 41.43 0 1 2 25NQ 1 2Hornor 04.1513 12198 0 0

Fenway 52.59 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Weindel 03.27103 12199 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  176 SCT:  67

Prairie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Cerilli 00.0078 16206 0 0

Barrett 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.0075 16203 0 0

Wabi Sabi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stolba 10.0076 16204 0 0

Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nelson 00.0077 16205 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  63

Boh 57.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stolba 03.1555 20218 100 0

Cricket 57.92 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Shoemaker 03.1151 20208 0 0

Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Arble 10.0052 20210 0 0

Angie 40.61 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Sims 04.4354 20216 0 0

Limerick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bowen 10.0056 20221 0 0

Rowley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gero 10.0057 20222 0 0

Wonton 48.59 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Richardson 03.7058 20223 0 0

Kylie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coursey 00.0050 20207 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  180 SCT:  67

Ruger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Courduff 10.0015 24225 0 0

Moxie 48.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bacon 03.712 24226 0 0

Decoy 47.74 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mikesell 03.7716 24227 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  172 SCT:  74

Dot 37.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.60109 08096 100 36

Tatum 44.31 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Syner 03.88110 08097 100 29

Roxie 50.06 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cook 03.44197 08197 100 23

Coconut 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kreiser 10.00105 08089 0 0

Dart 48.43 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.55107 08094 0 0

Fleury 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McLellan 00.00106 08091 0 0

Fallon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Litchfield 00.00108 08095 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  69

Vette 36.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kolva 04.6694 12102 100 32

Porsche 38.17 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kolva 04.51102 12112 100 30

Dodge 41.38 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.16100 12114 100 27

Surfer Dude 41.65 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gilmer 04.1399 12113 100 27

Sulley 47.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.6397 12111 100 21

OhNo 49.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.51101 12103 100 19

Sam 53.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dreese 03.2193 12098 100 15

Hot Shot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gaydos 10.0095 12105 0 0

Punky 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cox 10.0096 12107 0 0

Kendra 58.64 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Colflesh 02.9398 12109 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  176 SCT:  67

Badger 46.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.7563 16117 100 20
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Beanie 46.93 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shaw 03.7566 16120 100 20

Lola 47.74 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Moss 03.6969 16124 100 19

Garbriel 50.79 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Secrest 03.4768 16123 100 16

Zelly 54.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waddell 03.2473 16129 100 12

Emma 62.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Silverman 02.8364 16118 100 4

Jax 67.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0West 02.6172 16128 100 0

Si 1.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Visco 1######65 16119 0 0

Adele 74.63 7 0 1 26NQ 0 0Ellwanger 02.3667 16121 0 0

Trigger 45.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cerilli 03.8670 16125 0 0

Pivot 46.30 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Waldron 03.8071 16126 0 0

Flash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Farquhar 10.0074 16132 0 0

Jolene 63.39 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Morgan 02.78207 16207 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  63

Optimus Prim 33.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ajoux 05.4421 20139 100 29

WiFi 38.22 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burton 04.7141 20162 100 24

Flirt 40.46 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Nally 04.4519 20134 100 22

Gabby 41.30 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.3643 20165 100 21

Bounty 41.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.3231 20149 100 21

Frisk 41.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.3038 20159 100 21

Leed 44.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arbegast 04.0735 20153 100 18

Kimber 44.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shuey 04.0324 20141 100 18

Captain 45.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Neely 03.9926 20144 100 17

Sparkle 45.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moss 03.9644 20166 100 17

Brawny 46.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.8917 20140 100 16

Yeager 47.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.7840 20161 100 15

Gritty 53.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.3547 20169 100 9

Romeo 56.63 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Andrews 03.1818 20133 0 0

Verb 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeWitt 10.0029 20137 0 0

Gunny 55.70 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cerilli 03.2327 20145 0 0

Keelie 36.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 04.9422 20146 0 0

Rosie 55.52 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hostetler 03.2428 20147 0 0

Sanchi 39.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 04.5930 20148 0 0

Sligo 45.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnston 03.9332 20150 0 0

Spice 55.88 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Linsky 03.2233 20151 0 0

Peak 48.60 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Hill 03.7034 20152 0 0

Bronco Billy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bartell 10.0036 20154 0 0

Hallelujah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ajoux 10.0037 20156 0 0

Truant 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hornor 10.0045 20167 0 0

Wit 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeWitt 10.0046 20168 0 0

Switch 40.04 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Burton 04.5053 20211 0 0

Sir 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.0048 20215 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gechter 10.0049 20220 0 0

Suzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0020 20136 0 0

Letty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cox 00.0023 20138 0 0

Jockey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cerilli 00.0025 20142 0 0

Gloria 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0039 20160 0 0
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Rio Grande 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wolf 00.0042 20164 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  180 SCT:  67

Trek 43.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wood 04.1811 24179 100 23

Banshee 43.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.1210 24178 100 23

Lobo 45.92 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Davis 03.929 24177 100 21

Emerson 47.58 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wilson 03.7813 24181 100 19

Beacon 51.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellinger 03.534 24172 100 15

Doppler 40.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Black 04.432 24170 0 0

Huckleberry 48.25 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Schwartz 03.736 24174 0 0

Topper 40.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 04.437 24175 0 0

Briggs 42.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Black 04.2414 24183 0 0

Doc 54.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McIlhenny 03.30228 24228 0 0

Dublin 61.60 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.92229 24229 0 0

Zed 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pavlin 00.003 24171 0 0

Wile E 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Silver 00.008 24176 0 0

Elan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brook 00.0012 24180 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  180 SCT:  63

Fever 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Westcott 00.001 24C184 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  75

Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Stiff-Carroll 00.008 16020 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  161 SCT:  82

Roo 68.25 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Morgan 02.3619 04019 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  161 SCT:  79

Kibo 77.33 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Sarago 02.0815 08019 0 0

Elliot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cressman 10.0016 08187 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  172 SCT:  74

Pebbles 77.78 3 1 0 14NQ 1 0Whitman 02.21120 08186 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68

Bennie 44.41 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Moss 04.0592 16189 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  72

Gunner 60.29 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lyons 02.9911 20016 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  172 SCT:  79

Belle 46.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McDonough 03.72125 04055 100 32
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Hattie 51.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shaw 03.33124 04054 100 27

Judy Judy 62.43 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gilmer 02.76122 04050 100 16

Hoss 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Litchfield 00.00123 04051 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  172 SCT:  74

Phoebe 39.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Napoli 04.36114 08056 100 34

Dash 43.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.96115 08058 100 30

Heyu 52.54 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.27121 08188 100 21

Milo 54.16 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fleming 03.18117 08060 100 19

Cheer 67.07 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Stum 02.56118 08062 0 0

Chelsie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lindquist 00.00116 08059 0 0

Rocker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.00119 08064 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68

Karli Renay 39.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dreese 04.5387 16079 100 28

Holster 40.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.4282 16076 100 27

Clip 43.94 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.1090 16083 100 24

Sparkles 46.26 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ginther 03.8981 16072 100 21

Colt 49.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.6786 16077 100 18

Alabi 54.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arble 03.2889 16081 100 13

Cyder 66.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stiff-Carroll 02.7291 16084 100 1

Kaylee 66.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lane 02.7083 16073 100 1

Miley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gradwell 10.0084 16074 0 0

Kiva 73.66 5 0 0 15NQ 1 0Wendelgass 02.4485 16078 0 0

Riot 40.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hill 04.4988 16080 0 0

Jinxy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cook 00.005 16005 0 0

Rain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.0079 16070 0 0

Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wolf 00.0080 16071 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  72

Nyke 43.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lutz 04.1562 20088 100 28

Ruger 49.24 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Lutz 03.6659 20085 0 0

Kenda 72.63 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gilbert 02.4861 20193 0 0

Peri 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.0060 20087 0 0
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